FOLFOXIRI+BEVEL

regimen ¥

bevacizumab

NIRRT

irinotecan

AU )FTh>

Levofolinate Ca

LARUF— b

Oxaliplatin

AFBUTSF>

fluorouracil

2)LAO02052I)b

CEEE L]

REZ

5mg/kg

165mg/m2

200mg/m?2

85mg/m2

3200mg/m2

BRAFZEG TGN A

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1 (48BFfIRFHE)

BB (LIRS, IFEE7OFS+7FY— b DITFTAYYEE : D2-

D477 7L EA> & : D1-D3




